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City of Austin Street Event Closure Information 
 

Event Name: CASA Superhero Run Event Date: September 18, 2016 

Contact’s Name: Laura Kay Phone & E-mail: 512-539-2677; laura.kay@casatravis.org 

Cell:  512-851-7041 

Event’s Website: www.casasuperherorun.com 

Event Hours: 

Starting: 5K 8:00 am 
1K 9:00 am 

Ending Time: 5K 9:30 am 
1K 10:00 am 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 
Partial 
Closure 

Closing 
Date / Time: 

Opening 
Date / Time: 

Closure Information    

Alterra Pkwy 
Esperanza 

Crossing 
Kramer Ln 

 

X 

Private 

Road 

09/18/2016 

4:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 

11:00 a.m 

Kramer Ln Alterra Pkwy Burnet Rd X 
Private  
Road 

09/18/2016 

5:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 

11:00 a.m 

Kramer Ln Burnet Rd Brockton Dr X  
09/18/2016 
6:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 
10:00 a.m 

Burnet Rd 
Esperanza 

Crossing 
Gault Ln  X 

09/18/2016 

6:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 

10:00 a.m 

Gault Ln Hobby Horse Ct Burnet Rd X  
09/18/2016 

6:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 

10:00 a.m 

Esperanza Crossing Burnet Rd IBM Property  X 
09/18/2016 
6:30 a.m.  

09/18/2016 
10:00 a.m 

Esperanza Crossing  Alterra Pkwy Domain Drive  
X 

Private 
Road 

09/18/2016 

8:00 a.m. 

09/18/2016 

10:00am. 

       

       Alternative Routes for Traffic: 
 

Please use Domain Drive as an alternative to Burnet Rd. Please use Brockton Drive and Braker Lane as alternatives to 
Kramer Lane.   Please use Gracie Farms Lane as an alternative to Gault Lane 

Parking and Transportation Options: 
 
 
For bus routes and schedules visit: 
www.capmetro.org  
 
For more parking information visit: 

http://www.casasuperherorun.com/mapdirections 
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